
 

Purchasing Division of Legal Department 
INTEROFFICE MEMORANDUM 

             
  Stacy Nonhof, Purchasing Agent 

 
Working Together for a 

                     Better Tomorrow, Today 
 
 
 BID OPENING 
 
BID OPENING DATE:  March 19, 2024 at 2:00 p.m. 
 
FOR:     Mowing and Landscape Area Maintenance 2024 
 
DEPARTMENT:   Public Works 
 
ESTIMATE:    N/A 
 
FUND/ACCOUNT:   21033501 
 
PUBLICATION DATE:  March 1, 2024 
 
NO. POTENTIAL BIDDERS: 5 
 
 SUMMARY 
 
Bidder:     Goldie Lawn Pros, LLC 
      Grand Island, NE 
 
      Total 
2nd & Greenwich Curve   $   280.00 
2nd St Overpass    $   770.00 
13th St (North Rd/Moore’s Creek)  $1,260.00 
Curtis (Anna St/Bike Trail)   $   700.00 
3360 W. Capital Ave    $   280.00 
Capital Ave (Wheeler/Oak)   $   840.00 
Diers Ave (State/13th St)   $   700.00 
Diers Ave. (13th/Concord)   $   280.00 
Diers Ave (Arlington/Old Potash)  $   280.00 
Faidley – (North /Claude/Irongate)  $1,120.00 
Hwy 30 (Webb Rd/Old Hwy 30)  $1,260.00 
Hwy 34 & South Locust   $1,260.00 
Hwy 281 Intersections   $1,960.00 
Oak St (North Front/South Front)  $   560.00 
Plum & Sutherland    $   420.00 
4325 Kay Ave     $   980.00 
North Rd – (Hwy 2/Capital Ave)  $   700.00 
North Rd – (Capital Ave/State St)  $   420.00 
North Rd – (13th St/Faidley Ave)  $   700.00 
North Rd – (Faidley Ave/Old Potash) $   560.00 
North Rd – (Old Potash/Hwy 30)  $   560.00 
State St – (North Rd/Meadow Rd)  $   980.00 



Claude Rd (Faidley Ave/Old Potash) $   980.00 
Old Potash Hwy (North Rd/ Claude Rd) $   980.00 
Husker Hwy (North Rd/Hwy 281)  $1,120.00 
Platte Valley Blvd (Hwy 281/Juergen) $   560.00 
3rd St & Blaine St    $   630.00 
 
 
Bidder:     AB Lawn Pros 
 
      Total 
2nd & Greenwich Curve   $   210.00 
2nd St Overpass    $   910.00 
13th St (North Rd/Moore’s Creek)  $1,510.00 
Curtis (Anna St/Bike Trail)   $   420.00 
3360 W. Capital Ave    $   280.00 
Capital Ave (Wheeler/Oak)   $   840.00 
Diers Ave (State/13th St)   $   700.00 
Diers Ave. (13th/Concord)   $   350.00 
Diers Ave (Arlington/Old Potash)  $   350.00 
Faidley – (North /Claude/Irongate)  $1,290.00 
Hwy 30 (Webb Rd/Old Hwy 30)  $1,330.00 
Hwy 34 & South Locust   $1,260.00 
Hwy 281 Intersections   $2,170.00 
Oak St (North Front/South Front)  $   420.00 
Plum & Sutherland    $   280.00 
4325 Kay Ave     $1,120.00 
North Rd – (Hwy 2/Capital Ave)  $   700.00 
North Rd – (Capital Ave/State St)  $   700.00 
North Rd – (13th St/Faidley Ave)  $   700.00 
North Rd – (Faidley Ave/Old Potash) $   700.00 
North Rd – (Old Potash/Hwy 30)  $   700.00 
State St – (North Rd/Meadow Rd)  $1,050.00 
Claude Rd (Faidley Ave/Old Potash) $1,050.00 
Old Potash Hwy (North Rd/ Claude Rd) $1,050.00 
Husker Hwy (North Rd/Hwy 281)  $1,260.00 
Platte Valley Blvd (Hwy 281/Juergen) $   560.00 
3rd St & Blaine St    $   560.00 
 
 
cc: Keith Kurz, Public Works Director    Catrina Delosh, Admin. Coordinator PW 
 Laura McAloon, City Administrator    Patrick Brown, Asst. City Admin/CFO 
 Stacy Nonhof, Purchasing Agent    Shannon Callahan, Street Superintendent 
 

P20 


